Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

37 KINGFISHER 1089 CASHION

168835: JACKSON, SAMMY

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
212
213
218
251
170
133

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Dental Ins
Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Vision Ins

Fringe Retirement
Stipends

Cert. Nonperiodic Retire
Comp

$200,225.00

$105,345.00
$500.00
$7,391.00
$104.00
$12,084.00
$47,201.00
$27,600.00



